
 

Our New Plan in East Lothian 

 
 

 
 

 

 

The East Lothian Partnership is a 

group of people including 

teachers, police, colleges, fire, 

nurses and community workers. 

 

 
 

 

We have been talking to people in 

the community. 

 

 
 

 

We want to know what is 

important to them. 



 
 

 

We want to try to make life better 

for everyone in East Lothian. 

 

 
 

 

People said they want to keep 

healthy and well. 

 

 
 

 

People said they want to be safe 

at home and in the community. 

 

 
 

 

 

People said they want to have 

enough money. 

 

 

 

We want to use this to make 

decisions to help. 

 



 

 
 

 

By creating an action plan to 

make life better for everyone 

 

 

 

 
 

We will call the plan the East 

Lothian Plan. 
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